Transfer Alliance Program

Community College Council Members 18-Jun-20
American River College Dr. Thomas Greene
Honors Program President
4700 College Oak Drive Date last verified: 5/11/2020
Sacramento CA 95841-4217
Zangeneh-Lester William (Bill) Date last verified: 5/11/2020

JobTitle(s): Coordinator

Phone: (916) 484-8914 E-mail:
zangenw@arc.losrios.edu

Advisory Group Member

Comments:

Braden Charles (Kale) Date last verified: 5/11/2020
JobTitle(s): Associate Vice President of Instruction &

Learning Resources

Phone: (916) 484-8408 E-mail:
bradenk@arc.losrios.edu

Advisory Group Member  []

Comments: cc: Dmitriy Perebikovskiy, Admin Asst, perebid@arc.losrios.ed
Kobayashi Frank Date last verified: 5/11/2020
JobTitle(s): Vice President
Phone: E-mail:

kobayah@arc.losrios.edu
Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments: cc: Teresa Helms, Admin Asst, wignert@arc.losrios.edu
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Cabrillo College Dr. Matthew Wetstein
Honors Program Superintendent/President
6500 Soquel Drive Date last verified: 4/28/2020
Aptos CA 95003-3119
Jackson Carolyn Date last verified: 4/28/2020

JobTitle(s): Director

Phone: (831) 479-6272 E-mail:
cajackso@cabrillo.edu

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:
Scott-Curtis Letitia Date last verified: 4/28/2020
JobTitle(s): Lead Faculty Coordinator

Phone: (831) 479-6353 E-mail:
lescott@cabrillo.edu

Advisory Group Member  []

Comments:
Puente Rudy Date last verified: 4/28/2020
JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (831) 786-4743 E-mail:
ropuente@cabrillo.edu

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Schultz-Perez Barbara Date last verified: 4/28/2020

JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (831) 479-6244 E-mail:
baschult@cabrillo.edu

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:
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Wald Marcie Date last verified: 4/28/2020

JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (831) 477-6385 E-mail:
mawald@cabrillo.edu

Advisory Group Member  []

Comments:
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Carada College
Honors Transfer Program
4200 Farm Hill Boulevard

Redwood City CA 94061-1030

Dr. Jamillah Moore

President
Date last verified: 5/7/2020

Mahoney Susan

JobTitle(s): Coordinator
Phone: (650) 306-3297

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Aganon Il James

JobTitle(s): Counselor
Phone: (650) 306-3489

Advisory Group Member  []

Comments:

Date last verified: 5/7/2020

mahoneys@smccd.edu

Date last verified: 5/7/2020

aganonj@smccd.edu
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City College of San Francisco
Honors Program
50 Phelan Avenue
San Francisco

CA 94112-1898

Ms. Dianna R. Gonzales

Interim Chancellor
Date last verified: 5/5/2020

Kudsi Omar Sami

JobTitle(s): Coordinator

Phone: (415) 239-3376
cell: (415) 572-5272

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:
Alvarenga Gaby
JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (415) 452-
Advisory Group Member  []
Comments:
Hom Grace
JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (415) 452-5347
Advisory Group Member [ ]
Comments:
Sugawara Jack

JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (415) 452-7950

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Date last verified: 5/5/2020

E-mail:
skudsi@ccsf.edu

Date last verified: 5/5/2020

Transfer Center Counselor

E-mail:
galvarenga@ccsf.edu

Date last verified: 5/5/2020

Transfer Center Director

E-mail:
ghom@ccsf.edu

Date last verified: 5/5/2020

Transfer Center Counselor

E-mail:
jsugawar@ccsf.edu
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College of San Mateo Ms. Kim Lopez
Honors Project Interim President
1700 West Hillsdale Boulevard Date last verified: 4/30/2020
San Mateo CA 94402-3784
Laderman David Date last verified: 4/30/2020

JobTitle(s): Coordinator

Phone: (650) 574-6302 E-mail:
laderman@smccd.edu

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:
Vargas Michael Date last verified: 4/30/2020
JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (650) 574-6251 E-mail:
vargas@smccd.edu

Advisory Group Member  []

Comments:
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Cosumnes River College
Honors Program

8401 Center Parkway
Sacramento CA 95823-

Dr. Edward Bush

President
Date last verified: 5/7/2020

Schubert Rick

JobTitle(s): Coordinator

Phone: (916) 691-7494

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Weathers Lee

JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (916) 691-7021

Advisory Group Member  []

Comments:

Larsen Rachel

JobTitle(s): Program Assistant

Phone: (916) 691-7027

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Date last verified: 5/7/2020

E-mail:
schuber@crc.losrios.edu

Date last verified: 5/7/2020

E-mail:
WeatheL@crc.losrios.edu

Date last verified: 5/7/2020

E-mail:
LarsenR@crc.losrios.edu
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Foothill College
Honors Institute

12345 El Monte Road
Los Altos Hills CA

94022-4599

Ms. Thuy Thi Nguyen
President
Date last verified: 6/17/2020

Huerta Susie

JobTitle(s): Co-Coordinator
Phone: (650) 949-7437

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Villanueva

JobTitle(s): Co-Coordinator
Phone: (650) 949-7428

Advisory Group Member

Comments:
Denver Cathy
JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (650) 949-7214

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Jinnah Fatima

JobTitle(s): Counselor
Phone: (650) 949-7401

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Voltaire

Date last verified: 4/30/2020

E-mail:
huertasusie@fhda.edu

Date last verified: 4/30/2020

E-mail:
villanuevavoltaire@fhda.edu

Date last verified: 4/30/2020

E-mail:
denvercathy@fhda.edu

Date last verified: 4/30/2020

E-mail:
jinnahfatima@foothill.edu
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Lew Debra

JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (650) 949-7066

Advisory Group Member  []

Comments:

Serna Leticia

JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (650) 949-7059

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Date last verified: 4/30/2020

E-mail:
lewdebra@foothill.edu

Date last verified: 4/30/2020

E-mail:
sernaleticia@foothill.edu
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Los Medanos College Dr. Bob Kratochvil
Honors Transfer Program President
2700 East Leland Road Date last verified: 5/14/2020
Pittsburgh CA  94565-5197
Saito Jennifer Date last verified: 5/7/2020

JobTitle(s): Director

Phone: (925) 473-7601 E-mail:
jsaito@losmedanos.edu

Advisory Group Member

Comments:
Morales Luis Date last verified: 5/7/2020
JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (925) 473-7456 E-mail:
Imorales@losmedanos.edu

Advisory Group Member  []

Comments:
Willhoite Maureen Date last verified: 5/7/2020
JobTitle(s): Administrative Assistant

Phone: (925) 473-7599 E-mail:
mwillhoite@losmedanos.edu

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:
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Mission College Mr. Daniel Peck
Honors Program President
3000 Mission College Blvd Date last verified: 4/27/2020
Santa Clara CA 95054-1897
Lipman Steve Date last verified: 4/27/2020

JobTitle(s): Coordinator

Phone: (408) 855-5044 E-mail:
steve.lipman@missioncollege.edu

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:
Coleman Yolanda Date last verified: 4/27/2020
JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (408) 855-5045 E-mail:
yolanda.coleman@missioncollege.edu

Advisory Group Member  []

Comments:
Cheng Tina Date last verified: 5/4/2020
JobTitle(s): Program Assistant

Phone: (408) 855-5380 E-mail:
tina.cheng@missioncollege.edu

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:
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Reedley College
Pete P. Peters Honors Program

995 North Reed Avenue
Reedley CA 93654-2099

Dr. Jerry Buckley

President
Date last verified: 4/28/2020

Berg Emily

JobTitle(s): Coordinator
Phone: (559) 638-0300, x3150

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Mullins Herrera Kimberly

JobTitle(s): Counselor
Phone: (559) 638-0300, x3197

Advisory Group Member

Comments:

Parento-Garcia Ellyce

JobTitle(s): Transfer Counselor/Coordinator
Phone: (559) 638-0300, x3288

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Date last verified: 4/28/2020

E-mail:
emily.berg@reedleycollege.edu

Date last verified: 4/28/2020

E-mail:
kimberly.mullins@reedleycollege.edu

Date last verified: 5/19/2020

E-mail:
ellyce.parento-garcia@reedleycollege.edu
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Sacramento City College Mr. Michael Gutierrez
Honors Program President
3835 Freeport Boulevard Date last verified: 5/4/2020
Sacramento CA 95822-1386
Frank Paul Date last verified: 5/4/2020

JobTitle(s): Director

Phone: (916) 558-2261 E-mail:
frankp@scc.losrios.edu

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:
Bacod Maristella Date last verified: 5/4/2020
JobTitle(s): Counselor Transfer Center Coordinator/Counselor
Phone: (916) 558-2231 E-mail:

bacodm@scc.losrios.edu
Advisory Group Member  []

Comments:
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Skyline College
Honors Transfer Program

3300 College Drive

San Bruno CA 94066-1662

Dr. Jannett Jackson

Interim President
Date last verified: 6/1/2020

Sapigao Janice

JobTitle(s): Coordinator
Phone: (650) 738-4231

[]
Comments: Incoming Coordinator

Advisory Group Member

Ulloa John

JobTitle(s): Coordinator

Phone: (650) 738-7127

[
Comments: Outgoing Coordinator

Advisory Group Member

Lee Joyce
JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (650) 738-4263
Advisory Group Member [ ]
Comments:
Poma Suzanne

JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (650) 738-7025

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

Date last verified: 6/1/2020

E-mail:
sapigaoj@smccd.edu

Date last verified: 6/1/2020

E-mail:
ulloaj@smccd.edu

Date last verified: 6/1/2020

E-mail:
leej@smccd.edu

Date last verified: 6/1/2020

E-mail:
pomas@smccd.edu
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West Valley College Dr. Stephanie Kashima
Honors Program President
14000 Fruitvale Avenue Date last verified: 4/28/2020
Saratoga CA 95070-5698
Liu Sam Date last verified: 4/28/2020

JobTitle(s): Coordinator

Phone: (408) 741-2147 E-mail:
sam.liu@westvalley.edu

Advisory Group Member [ ]

Comments:

West Michael Date last verified: 4/28/2020

JobTitle(s): Counselor

Phone: (408) 741-4037 E-mail:
michael.west@westvalley.edu

Advisory Group Member  []

Comments:
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